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Start : 15:00, Finish flag : 15:01

1 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL Suzuki 1 EWC 704 24:01:11.531 - - 1:53.783 201 28 30:06.994
2 MOTO AIN Yamaha 2 EWC 685 24:02:17.438 19 Lp. 19 Lp. 1:54.511 148 32 46:52.781
3 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS Kawasaki 1 SST 681 24:03:02.495 23 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:55.371 14 31 49:41.592
4 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER Honda 2 SST 679 24:03:04.777 25 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:56.119 203 33 50:48.722
5 No Limits Motor Team Suzuki 3 SST DIT 676 24:04:57.950 28 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:55.982 87 31 40:39.418
6 VRD IGOL EXPÉRIENCES Yamaha 3 EWC 674 24:02:17.120 30 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:54.109 227 26 2:08:33.128
7 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN Yamaha 4 SST DIT 672 24:01:11.971 32 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:56.424 92 29 48:24.466
8 FALCON RACING Yamaha 5 SST 671 24:01:35.644 33 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:58.304 95 30 34:28.823
9 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 Yamaha 4 EWC 664 24:02:43.924 40 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:58.054 92 31 41:57.490

10 MACO RACING Team Yamaha 5 EWC DIT 656 24:01:55.761 48 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:55.792 19 29 2:39:51.328
11 ADSS 97 Kawasaki 6 SST DIT 649 24:02:48.210 55 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:58.934 189 33 1:04:36.298
12 team space moto Suzuki 7 SST DIT 645 24:01:38.691 59 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:59.011 537 29 1:07:59.807
13 PITLANE ENDURANCE 86 Yamaha 8 SST DIT 645 24:02:42.317 59 Lp. 1:03.626 1:56.222 81 31 1:35:08.709
14 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE Suzuki 9 SST DIT 641 24:02:38.940 63 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:59.798 196 36 1:07:14.182
15 METISS JBB Metiss 1 EXP DIT 633 24:02:19.062 71 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:57.493 36 33 1:43:41.485
16 EMRT Endurance Monaco Racing Team Yamaha 6 EWC 627 24:01:41.923 77 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:57.927 76 38 1:51:23.966
17 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING Kawasaki 7 EWC 603 24:01:54.963 101 Lp. 24 Lp. 1:53.707 125 26 3:24:51.803
18 Team LRP Poland BMW 8 EWC 600 24:02:40.442 104 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:56.382 8 26 2:12:13.686
19 DUNLOP MOTORS EVENTS WERC Suzuki 10 SST 593 24:03:12.529 111 Lp. 7 Lp. 2:00.668 242 30 2:34:10.690
20 PLAYERS Kawasaki 11 SST DIT 584 24:01:50.390 120 Lp. 9 Lp. 1:58.297 210 29 3:12:26.605

21 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE Yamaha 12 SST DIT 541 19:22:16.014 163 Lp. 43 Lp. 1:55.662 74 25 33:29.740
22 Team Aviobike Yamaha 13 SST 459 16:47:19.563 245 Lp. 82 Lp. 1:57.865 229 23 40:42.041
23 TEAM LH RACING Yamaha 14 SST 415 15:37:33.272 289 Lp. 44 Lp. 1:57.543 62 22 1:11:35.738
24 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO Kawasaki 15 SST DIT 409 14:35:43.159 295 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:56.693 3 20 26:15.691
25 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 Kawasaki 16 SST DIT 363 14:00:11.999 341 Lp. 46 Lp. 1:57.816 85 19 41:49.790
26 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC Yamaha 9 EWC 353 11:53:42.623 351 Lp. 10 Lp. 1:53.821 96 14 12:58.814
27 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI Suzuki 17 SST 317 11:49:49.590 387 Lp. 36 Lp. 1:57.071 85 16 20:01.126
28 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda 10 EWC 315 10:49:26.891 389 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:54.012 3 14 20:22.246
29 ERC Endurance Ducati Ducati 11 EWC 310 10:48:45.238 394 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:54.171 137 14 14:26.892
30 Wójcik Racing Team 2 Yamaha 18 SST DIT 301 11:06:29.475 403 Lp. 9 Lp. 1:57.304 18 18 56:39.537
31 Wójcik Racing Team Yamaha 12 EWC 295 10:24:54.727 409 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:54.599 134 13 18:19.891
32 Slider Endurance Yamaha 19 SST 268 09:36:51.393 436 Lp. 27 Lp. 1:56.998 163 13 37:18.705
33 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 13 EWC 224 07:34:56.723 480 Lp. 44 Lp. 1:54.368 150 9 7:58.884
34 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR Kawasaki 14 EWC 210 06:53:56.161 494 Lp. 14 Lp. 1:53.786 90 10 7:58.201
35 TEAM 202 Yamaha 20 SST DIT 204 07:49:39.329 500 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:58.038 192 10 1:25:23.764
36 British Endurance Racing Team Suzuki 21 SST DIT 185 08:40:04.760 519 Lp. 19 Lp. 1:59.317 63 9 2:06:43.142
37 3ART BEST OF BIKE Yamaha 15 EWC 163 06:30:37.187 541 Lp. 22 Lp. 1:55.827 88 8 55:37.545
38 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA Honda 22 SST DIT 113 04:50:03.574 591 Lp. 50 Lp. 1:55.213 90 9 55:36.689
39 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 Kawasaki 16 EWC 109 03:37:57.350 595 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:55.974 15 5 4:25.723
40 TECMAS  BMW BMW 17 EWC 69 02:49:29.377 635 Lp. 40 Lp. 1:58.025 56 4 6:12.252
41 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE Suzuki 23 SST DIT 50 02:25:06.077 654 Lp. 19 Lp. 1:58.691 29 4 25:59.624
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